
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  DECEMBER 1
st
 to DECEMBER 15

th
 2025 

 

Monday, December 1
st
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, December 2
nd

  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, December 3
rd
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Maria De Manche † 

requested by Patrick & Carmel 

 

 

Thursday, December 4
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Friday, December 5
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

FIRST FRIDAY 

6:00 p.m. 

      7:00 p.m. 
 

  

 

Maxima Tampis † 

requested by Mila Benedicto 

 

HOLY HOUR 

Birthday Thanksgiving - Ashley Kelly 

requested by the Manuel Family 

 

 

Saturday, December 6
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Maria Ennie Paner † 

requested by the Paner Family 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Sunday, December 7
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

Thanksgiving - Gene & Vivian Beltijar 

requested by Gene & Vivian Beltijar 

 

Mike & Cesina Pulla † 

requested by Adriana Cammisa & Family 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, December 8
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 
 

Solemnity of Immaculate Conception 



 

 

Tuesday, December 9
th
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Wednesday, December 10
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Cristita Benedicto † 

requested by Mila Benedicto 

 

 

Thursday, December 11
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Friday, December 12
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

  

 

Mary Ann Nealon † 

requested by Barbara Read 

 

 

Saturday, December 13
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Rodolfo B. Montille † 

requested by Galla Bertoia 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Thanksgiving - Edwin & Winnie Villamayor & Family 

requested by Monica Sigue 

 

 

Sunday, December 14
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

 

Birthday Thanksgiving - Katharina Doumouras 

requested by Karin Doumouras 

Telesfora Gutierrez Cabusas † 

requested by the Yabarola Family 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, December 15
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

NO MASS 


